

CS No. 57783/16

27.03.2017

Present : Proxy counsel for the parties.

Further arguments heard.

Put up for order at 3.00p.m.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
27.03.2017

At 3.00p.m.

Present : None.

Vide separate order, the application under Order XXXIX Rule 1 & 2 of CPC is dismissed.

Now to come up for filing of replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 19.07.2017.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
27.03.2017